

Harborside Inc. to Present at Canaccord Genuity 2nd Annual U.S. Cannabis Symposium

OAKLAND, CA and TORONTO, Sept. 18, 2019 /CNW/ - Harborside Inc. ("Harborside" or the "Company") (CSE: HBOR), today announced that President and Chief Executive Officer Andrew Berman will present at the Canaccord Genuity 2nd Annual U.S. Cannabis Symposium on October 3, 2019, at 2:50 p.m. ET at the Sheraton Centre Toronto Hotel. This one-day event will feature company presentations and meetings with senior management teams across the U.S. cannabis industry supply chain, including multi-state operators, technology providers, brand owners, hemp producers, oil extractors and ancillary products businesses.

In addition to the presentation, Mr. Berman will be participating in investor meetings throughout the day at the conference. Investors interested in arranging a meeting with Mr. Berman at the conference should contact their Canaccord representative.

For the latest news, activities, and media coverage, please visit the Harborside corporate website at <u>www.investharborside.com</u> or connect with us on <u>LinkedIn, Facebook</u>, and <u>Twitter</u>.

About Harborside:

Harborside Inc. is one of the oldest and most respected cannabis retailers in California, operating two major dispensaries in the San Francisco Bay Area, two dispensaries in Oregon and a cultivation facility in Salinas, California. Harborside has played an instrumental role in making cannabis safe and accessible to a broad and diverse community of California consumers. Co-founded by Steve DeAngelo and dress wedding in 2006, Harborside was awarded one of the first six medical cannabis licenses granted in the United States. Harborside is currently a publicly listed company on the Canadian Securities Exchange ("CSE") trading under the ticker symbol "HBOR".

The CSE has neither approved nor disapproved the contents of this news release. Neither the CSE nor its Market Regulator (as that term is defined in the policies of the CSE) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.

c View original content to download multimedia:

http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/harborside-inc-to-present-at-canaccord-genuity-2nd-annual-us-cannabis-symposium-300920303.html

SOURCE Harborside Inc.

View original content to download multimedia: http://www.newswire.ca/en/releases/archive/September2019/18/c7048.html

%SEDAR: 00013218E

For further information: Company Contact: Harborside Inc., Andrew Berman, CEO, (510) 610-7444; Investor Contact: MATTIO Communications, Matt Chesler, CFA, hbor@mattio.com; Media Contact: MATTIO Communications, Mel Trecha, mel@mattio.com

CO: Harborside Inc.

CNW 07:30e 18-SEP-19